————— TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries and Alternate Coal): December 2020
Open requisition for the Opening balance Stock for current
Coal Source
Month: Total (MT) month (MT)
CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 643333 162241.30
MCL washed coal 0 0.0000
Alternate Coal 0 0.0000
Daily Coal Received (MT)* Cumultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily Alternate coal used as
percentage of Total coal:
Date cL- MCL cL- MCL cL- MCL cL- MCL cL- MCL
Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total Subsidiaries Alternate Total
(Washed) (Washed) (Washed) (Washed) (Washed)
(ROM) (ROM) (ROM) (ROM) (ROM)
1 19547 0.000 0 19547 19547 0 0 19547 8613 0 0 8613 8613 0 0 8613 173175.72 0.00 0.00 173175.72
2 26708 0.000 0 26708 46255 0 0 46255 9383 0 0 9383 17996 0 0 17996 190500.69 0.00 0.00 190500.69
3 18758 0.000 0 18758 65014 0 0 65014 9324 0 0 9324 27320 0 0 27320 199935.28 0.00 0.00 199935.28
4 18297 0.000 0 18297 83311 0 0 83311 9869 0 0 9869 37189 0 0 37189 208363.56 0.00 0.00 208363.56
5 18326 0.000 0 18326 101637 0 0 101637 8434 0 0 8434 45623 0 0 45623 218254.83 0.00 0.00 218254.83
6 30810 0.000 0 30810 132446 0 0 132446 6331 0 0 6331 51954 0 0 51954 242733.44 0.00 0.00 242733.44
7 33817 0.000 0 33817 166264 0 0 166264 6322 0 0 6322 58276 0 0 58276 270228.54 0.00 0.00 270228.54
8 26941 0.000 0 26941 193205 0 0 193205 8131 0 0 8131 66407 0 0 66407 289038.66 0.00 0.00 289038.66
9 26675 0.000 0 26675 219880 0 0 219880 8312 0 0 8312 74719 0 0 74719 307401.80 0.00 0.00 307401.80
10 18451 0.000 0 18451 238330 0 0 238330 6613 0 0 6613 81332 0 0 81332 319239.36 0.00 0.00 319239.36
11 26593 0.000 0 26593 264923 0 0 264923 7245 0 0 7245 88577 0 0 88577 338586.88 0.00 0.00 338586.88
12 30386 0.000 0 30386 295309 0 0 295309 0 0 0 0 88577 0 0 88577 368972.83 0.00 0.00 368972.83
13 30243 0.000 0 30243 325551 0 0 325551 0 0 0 0 88577 0 0 88577 399215.38 0.00 0.00 399215.38
14 20838 0.000 0 20838 346389 0 0 346389 0 0 0 0 88577 0 0 88577 420053.11 0.00 0.00 420053.11
15 3710 0.000 0 3710 350099 0 0 350099 6549 0 0 6549 95126 0 0 95126 417214.04 0.00 0.00 417214.04
16 3555 0.000 0 3555 353655 0 0 353655 9003 0 0 9003 104130 0 0 104130 411766.30 0.00 0.00 411766.30
17 0 0.000 0 0 353655 0 0 353655 12286 0 0 12286 116416 0 0 116416 399480.30 0.00 0.00 399480.30
18 0 0.000 0 0 353655 0 0 353655 15700 0 0 15700 132116 0 0 132116 383780.30 0.00 0.00 383780.30
19 0 0.000 0 0 353655 0 0 353655 15522 0 0 15522 147638 0 0 147638 368258.30 0.00 0.00 368258.30
20 0 0.000 0 0 353655 0 0 353655 14936 0 0 14936 162574 0 0 162574 353322.30 0.00 0.00 353322.30
21 0 0.000 0 0 353655 0 0 353655 19376 0 0 19376 181950 0 0 181950 333946.30 0.00 0.00 333946.30
22 136 0.000 0 136 353791 0 0 353791 13819 0 0 13819 195769 0 0 195769 320263.33 0.00 0.00 320263.33
23 0 0.000 0 0 353791 0 0 353791 13519 0 0 13519 209288 0 0 209288 306744.33 0.00 0.00 306744.33
24 0 0.000 0 0 353791 0 0 353791 14288 0 0 14288 223576 0 0 223576 292456.33 0.00 0.00 292456.33
25 0 0.000 0 0 353791 0 0 353791 15658 0 0 15658 239234 0 0 239234 276797.94 0.00 0.00 276797.94
26 0 0.000 0 0 353791 0 0 353791 13168 0 0 13168 252402 0 0 252402 263629.94 0.00 0.00 263629.94
27 8139 0.000 0 8139 361930 0 0 361930 11680 0 0 11680 264082 0 0 264082 260089.33 0.00 0.00 260089.33
28 0 0.000 0 0 361930 0 0 361930 13390 0 0 13390 277472 0 0 277472 246699.33 0.00 0.00 246699.33
29 7341 0.000 0 7341 369271 0 0 369271 15291 0 0 15291 292763 0 0 292763 238749.33 0.00 0.00 238749.33
30 3790 0.000 0 3790 373061 0 0 373061 16625 0 0 16625 309388 0 0 309388 225914.42 0.00 0.00 225914.42
31 3596 0.000 0 3596 376657 0 0 376657 20720 0 0 20720 330108 0 0 330108 208790.40 0.00 0.00 208790.40
Note:

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day.

3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable
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